Features
WISE-DK1510
Starter Kit Development Kit for M2.COM LoRa IoT
Node WISE-1510
 � Development kit for WISE-1510
 � ARM Cortex-M4 processor
 � RAM 64 KB memory / 256 KB Flash
 � Compatible to support public LoRaWAN or LoRa private networks

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
WISE-DK1510 Starter Kit
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
WISE-DK1510-MBNAE WISE-1510 LoRaWAN Starter Kit-NA915
WISE-DK1510-MBEUE WISE-1510 LoRaWAN Starter Kit-EU868
WISE-DK1510-MBJPE WISE-1510 LoRaWAN Starter Kit-JP923
Packing List
Part Number Part Description
9696150000E ASS'Y WISE-DB1500 A101-1 M2.COM CARRIER
9696151011E ASS'Y WISE-1510 B101-1 M2.COM LoRa MODULE
9696WED200E ASS'Y WISE-ED20 A101-1 M2.COM Daughter Board
XRISC-ADP-10HW-AG ADP A/D 100-240V 10W 5V WM
1653300100 MINI JUMPER 2P 2.54mm 180D(F) 1132-040-02
1700015038 FPC Cable 10P-0.5mm 7.9cm for DCU2.0
1700023619-01